W A T E R T I G H T  J O I N T  P R O F I L E S
VA.8.110/.. G
high load-bearing capacity
hygiene-friendly and smooth
expansion insert
flexible to use
FEATURES
watertight, resistant to heavy loads, trafficable by fork-lift trucks,

Installation by our own fitters recommended.
TECHNICAL DATA
Movement horizontal: 20 mm (±10 mm)
Movement vertical: 10 mm (±5 mm)
Visible width: 108 mm
Maximal joint width: 50 mm
Load rating: wheel load 5000 kg up
to Ø 150 mm, B = 100
mm
Load rating trucks: 600 kN (DIN 1072)
Load rating forklifts: 150 kN (DIN 1055-3)
Supply length: 3 mtr
Color of expansion insert: schwarz
DESIGNS
ARTICLE NO. PROFILE HEIGHT (h) RECESS (BxT)
VA.8.110/30 G 30 mm 320 x 40 mm
VA.8.110/37 G 37 mm 320 x 47 mm
VA.8.110/45 G 45 mm 320 x 55 mm
VA.8.110/60 G 60 mm 320 x 70 mm
VA.8.110/75 G 75 mm 320 x 85 mm
VA.8.110/90 G 90 mm 400 x 100 mm
VA.8.110/104 G 104 mm 400 x 114 mm
VA.8.110/120 G 120 mm 400 x 130 mm
VA.8.110/150 G 150 mm 400 x 160 mm
Special heights on request.
Subject to technical change without notice. V
A
.8